AM and PM - Report Details For 10 Jun 2024

Run No: 5 BELLBRAE SCHOOL RUN Printed : 07/06/2024 11:39:18AM
1
Time Child ID Name Address
07:30 Depot-0 GEELONG 16 ESSINGTON ST MWY 465 J6
GROVEDALE UBD 647 BI0

Lat/ Long -38.198654 144.343907

Depart and head. Turn left onto Essington St. Turn left onto Torquay Rd. Turn right onto Baanip Blvd. At the roundabout, take
the 1st exit for Anglesea Rd / C134. Pass through 2 roundabouts, staying on C134. Turn left onto Grossmans Rd.

07:49 Bus Stop - 1 ANGLESEA RD & 485 GROSSMANS RD MWY
GROSSMANS RD
TORQUAY UBD
Lat/Long -38.316046 144.265423

Depart Grossmans Rd. Turn left onto Merino Dr.

CNR OF MERINO DR & LEICESTER ST

07:53 Bus Stop -2 MERINO DR & 3 MERINO DR MwyY
LEICESTER ST
BELLBRAE UBD
Lat/ Long -38.316084 144.273880

Depart Merino Dr.

CNR OF MERINO DR AND SUFFOLF DR

07:54 Bus Stop -3 MERINO DR & 5 MERINO DR MwY
SUFFOLK DR
BELLBRAE UBD
Lat/ Long -38.314646 144.273829

Depart Merino Dr. Turn right onto Suffolk Dr. Turn right onto Lincoln Ave.

END OFF FOOTPATH

07:56 Bus Stop - 4 LINCOLN AVE 1 LINCOLN AVE MWwWY 505 A2

BELLBRAE UBD
Lat/ Long -38.316063 144.276761

Depart Lincoln Ave. Turn right onto Corriedale Way. Turn left onto Merino Dr. Turn left onto Grossmans Rd. Turn left onto
Ghazeepore Rd.

NEAR COOMBES ROAD

07:57 Bus Stop -5 CNR GHAZEEPORE & 1191 GHAZEEPORE RD MwY
COOMBES
TORQUAY UBD
Lat/Long -38.311102 144.283308

Depart Ghazeepore Rd. Turn left onto Coombes Rd. At the roundabout, take the 2nd exit for Hendy Main Rd / C135.

08:02 Bus Stop -6 2210 HENDY MAIN 2210 HENDY MAIN RD MwY
ROAD
FRESHWATER CREEK UBD
Lat/ Long -38.307261 144.252334

Depart Hendy Main Rd / C135.

BLUE SHIPPING CONTAINER

08:05 Bus Stop -7 JUST BEFORE BRIDGE 2120 HENDY MAIN RD MwY
FRESHWATER CREEK UBD
Lat/ Long -38.305942 144.239874




Run No: 5

Time Child ID

BELLBRAE SCHOOL RUN

Name

Address

Depart Hendy Main Rd / C135. Turn left onto Vickerys Rd.

Printed : 07/06/2024 11:39:18AM
2

08:07 Bus Stop -8 CNR HENDY MAIN & 1855 HENDY MAIN RD MwWY
VICKERYS RD
BELLBRAE UBD
Lat/ Long -38.303879 144.218094
Depart Vickerys Rd.
08:10 Bus Stop -9 245 VICKERYS ROAD 245 VICKERYS RD MwY
BELLBRAE UBD

Lat/ Long -38.325024 144.219840

Depart Vickerys Rd. Turn right onto Portreath Rd.

08:13 Bus Stop - 10 CNR PORTREATH & 100 PORTREATH RD MwWY
EAGLE PT RD
BELLBRAE UBD
Lat / Long -38.334297 144.209987
Depart Eagle Point Rd. Turn left onto Gundrys Rd.
08:15 Bus Stop - 11 EAGLE PT & GUNDRYS 460 GUNDRYS RD MWY
RD
BELLBRAE UBD
Lat/ Long -38.342788 144.208699
Depart Gundrys Rd. Turn right onto Elkington Rd.
08:18 Bus Stop - 12 CNR ELLINGTON & 385 ELKINGTON RD MWY
GUNDRYS ROAD
BELLBRAE UBD
Lat/ Long -38.344819 144.221120
Depart Elkington Rd.
08:27 Bus Stop - 13 GREAT OCEAN ROAD 15 ELKINGTON RD MWY
CHOCOLATES
BELLBRAE UBD

Lat/ Long -38.376750 144.215173

Depart Elkington Rd. Turn left onto Great Ocean Rd. Turn right onto Jarosite Rd.

08:32 Bus Stop - 14 60 JAROSITE ROAD 60 JAROSITE RD MWY
BELLBRAE UBD
Lat / Long -38.368956 144.250206
Depart Jarosite Rd. Turn left onto Addiscott Rd.
08:33 Bus Stop - 15 192 ADDISCOTT ROAD 192 ADDISCOTT RD MWY
TORQUAY UBD
Lat / Long -38.366424 144.253975
Depart Addiscott Rd.
08:34 Bus Stop - 16 DUNLOE CT 135 ADDISCOTT RD MwyY
BELLBRAE UBD

Lat/ Long -38.361562 144.254973




Run No: 5 BELLBRAE SCHOOL RUN Printed : 07/06/2024 11:39:18AM
3

Time Child ID Name Address
Depart Addiscott Rd. Turn right onto Bones Rd.

08:35 Bus Stop - 17 BELLS ROAD 95 BONES RD MwY

BELLBRAE UBD
Lat/ Long -38.356537 144.269291

Depart Bones Rd. Turn left onto Bells Blvd / C132. Turn left.

08:37 Bus Stop - 18 42 /44 BELLS BLVD 44 BELLS BLVD MwY

JAN JUC UBD
Lat/ Long -38.356266 144.282728

Depart and head. Turn left onto Bells Blvd. Turn left onto Great Ocean Rd / B100. At the roundabout, take the 3rd exit.

08:43 School - 19 BELLBRAE PRIMARY 50 SCHOOL RD Mwy
SCHOOL
BELLBRAE UBD
Lat/ Long -38.333532 144.262706

Depart School Rd. Turn right onto Anglesea Rd. Pass through 2 roundabouts, staying on C134. At the roundabout, take the 3rd
exit for Baanip Blvd / B130. Turn left onto Torquay Rd. Make a U-turn. Turn left onto Essington St.

09:06 Depot-20 GEELONG 16 ESSINGTON ST MWY 465 J6

GROVEDALE UBD 647 BI10
Lat/ Long -38.198654 144.343907




Run No: 5 BELLBRAE SCHOOL RUN Printed : 07/06/2024 11:39:18AM

4
Time Child ID Name Address
15:13 Depot-0 GEELONG 16 ESSINGTON ST MWY 465 J6
GROVEDALE UBD 647 BI0

Lat/ Long -38.198654 144.343907

Depart Essington St. Turn left onto Torquay Rd. Turn right onto Baanip Blvd. At the roundabout, take the 1st exit for Anglesea
Rd. Pass through 2 roundabouts, staying on C134. At the roundabout, take the 1st exit for Great Ocean Rd / B100. Turn left onto
School Rd.

15:40 School - 1 BELLBRAE PRIMARY 50 SCHOOL RD MwWY
SCHOOL
BELLBRAE UBD
Lat/ Long -38.333532 144.262706

Depart School Rd. Turn right onto Anglesea Rd. Turn right onto Grossmans Rd. Turn left onto Merino Dr.

15:44 Bus Stop -2 MERINO DR & 4 MERINO DR MwWY
LEICESTER ST
BELLBRAE UBD
Lat/ Long -38.316176 144.273877
Depart Merino Dr.
15:45 Bus Stop -3 MERINO DR & 10 SUFFOLK DR MWY

SUFFOLK DR
BELLBRAE UBD
Lat/ Long -38.314641 144.273834

Depart Merino Dr. Turn right onto Suffolk Dr. Turn right onto Lincoln Av.

15:47 Bus Stop - 4 LINCOLN AVE 1 LINCOLN AVE MWY 505 A2

BELLBRAE UBD
Lat/Long -38.316051 144.276769

Depart Lincoln Av. Turn right onto Corriedale Way. Turn left onto Merino Dr. Turn left onto Grossmans Rd. Turn left onto
Ghazeepore Rd.

NEAR COOMBES ROAD

15:51 Bus Stop -5 CNR GHAZEEPORE RD 1191 GHAZEEPORE RD Mwy
& COOMBES RD
TORQUAY UBD
Lat/ Long -38.311068 144.283351

Depart Ghazeepore Rd. Turn left onto Coombes Rd. At the roundabout, take the 2nd exit for Hendy Main Rd / C135.

15:54 Bus Stop - 6 2210 HENDY MAIN 2210 HENDY MAIN RD MwY
ROAD
FRESHWATER CREEK UBD
Lat/ Long -38.307261 144.252334

Depart Hendy Main Rd / C135.

BLUE SHIPPING CONTAINER

15:56 Bus Stop -7 JUST BEFORE BRIDGE 2120 HENDY MAIN RD MwY

FRESHWATER CREEK UBD
Lat/ Long -38.305942 144.239874




Run No: 5

Time Child ID

BELLBRAE SCHOOL RUN

Name

Address

Depart Hendy Main Rd / C135. Turn left onto Vickerys Rd.

Printed : 07/06/2024 11:39:18AM
5

15:59 Bus Stop - 8 CNR HENDY MAIN & 1855 HENDY MAIN RD MwWY
VICKERYS RD
BELLBRAE UBD
Lat/ Long -38.303879 144.218094
Depart Vickerys Rd.
16:02 Bus Stop -9 245 VICKERYS ROAD 245 VICKERYS RD MwY
BELLBRAE UBD

Lat/ Long -38.325024 144.219840

Depart Vickerys Rd. Turn right onto Portreath Rd.

16:04 Bus Stop - 10 CNR PORTREATH & 100 PORTREATH RD MwWY
EAGLE PT RD
BELLBRAE UBD
Lat / Long -38.334297 144.209987
Depart Eagle Point Rd. Turn left onto Gundrys Rd.
16:06 Bus Stop - 11 EAGLE PT & GUNDRYS 460 GUNDRYS RD MWY
RD
BELLBRAE UBD
Lat/ Long -38.342788 144.208699
Depart Gundrys Rd. Turn right onto Elkington Rd.
16:09 Bus Stop - 12 CNR ELLINGTON & 385 ELKINGTON RD MWY
GUNDRYS ROAD
BELLBRAE UBD
Lat/ Long -38.344819 144.221120
Depart Elkington Rd.
16:17 Bus Stop - 13 GREAT OCEAN ROAD 15 ELKINGTON RD MWY
CHOCOLATES
BELLBRAE UBD

Lat/ Long -38.376750 144.215173

Depart Elkington Rd. Turn left onto Great Ocean Rd. Turn right onto Jarosite Rd.

16:21 Bus Stop - 14 60 JAROSITE ROAD 60 JAROSITE RD MWY
BELLBRAE UBD
Lat / Long -38.368956 144.250206
Depart Jarosite Rd. Turn left onto Addiscott Rd.
16:22 Bus Stop - 15 192 ADDISCOTT ROAD 192 ADDISCOTT RD MWY
TORQUAY UBD
Lat/ Long -38.366422 144.254007
Depart Addiscott Rd.
16:23 Bus Stop - 16 DUNLOE CT 135 ADDISCOTT RD MwyY
BELLBRAE UBD

Lat/ Long -38.361570 144.254941




Run No: 5

BELLBRAE SCHOOL RUN

Printed : 07/06/2024 11:39:18AM

6
Time Child ID Name Address
Depart Addiscott Rd. Turn right onto Bones Rd.
16:25 Bus Stop - 17 BELLS ROAD 95 BONES RD MWY
BELLBRAE UBD
Lat / Long -38.356758 144.270326
Depart Bones Rd. Turn left onto Bells Blvd / C132.
16:27 Bus Stop - 18 42 / 44 BELLS BLVD 44 BELLS BLVD MwWY
JAN JUC UBD

Lat/ Long -38.356266 144.282728

Depart Bells Blvd / C132. Turn right onto Great Ocean Rd / B100. At the roundabout, take the 2nd exit onto B100. At the
roundabout, take the 2nd exit for Surf Coast Hwy. Road name changes to Surf Coast Hwy. At the roundabout, take the 2nd exit
onto C122. Turn right onto Smith St. At the roundabout, take the 1st exit for Bailey St. Turn left onto Essington St.

16:58 Depot -19 GEELONG

16 ESSINGTON ST
GROVEDALE

MWY 465 J6

UBD 647 BI10
Lat/ Long -38.198654 144.343907




